Datasheet
DAOQSxxxC00D.docx
Specification subject to change without notice 1
For your product safety, please read the following information carefully before any manipulation of the cable:
ESD
This cable is specified as ESD threshold 1kV for SFI pins and 2kV for all others electrical input pins, tested per MIL-STD-883G, Method 3015.4 /JESD22-
A114-A (HBM). However, normal ESD precautions are still required during the handling of this module.
LASER SAFETY

 A0h  A2h
  Figure 5. EEPROM of a SFP28
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DAOQSM01C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 1m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM02C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 2m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM03C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 3m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM05C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 5m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM10C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 10m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM30C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 30m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM50C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100BASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 50m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSM75C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 75m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
DAOQSP10C00D QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 cable 100GBASE-AOC, 25x Gigabit Ethernet, 100m, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
9. Document Revision Information
Revision Description
A Initial release
Skylane Optics® supplies a broad range of optical